&

((((((((N“((((((((((((((ﬂﬂ“(ll((ll(l(“(l(“\\\\\\\

MOBEL HT412



[HT412 PARTS PRICE LIST 1/2]

4

0.

CODE KO.

NAME

QTY

-
[as-]
(o]

aD>
<

]
—
—

S D D L D P MG CA CA G CD G CI CI D EI CI PRI NI NI PRI NI PO NI PO N bt cdh d et ekt e e ek erh ek 2 O OO S OD N B QO PO —
1
~NY —a

S RN 2 OIWPW OO - NDNMN ANt QWO I DML OO SN AR — O

| I B
LI |

WWWMNIMNIODIWALNLW L OO P COCWRNR A O D S ek ed W O D W PN LD L O Dy O A P W PO

1 1 )
1 ] ] '
O OO OO OO UIOOOAOMNMN OO OO MNM—-CAOWODOOODN UMW OO b

NN O OCEN A NEANCN b NANCIACONN -t cd O O L NN =L N A N A DT = O N O~
OO OO OO OONOOOANNAOOOOAOOMOOONOCADOOCDOMOONOQCQOCOCOODm
PNO NN LW AN ORI NN M NOMNNWEMNI RO NAWPNIOO PN NN OO M o
PO POMNI NS I P CAI N ek €€ e o b e S D ek ek o) Sl PO PO € ek € OO0 b ek ek D = N OO = ON O O —a
P CAOPO NN 2 OO D WO NP DL MNOOSNOCO=-NNNNWDHDENOO DO -~ WSSO — PO

| I (R N N N R A N SR N SN NN AN N A R N |

[ IR IR E NS Y S R AR R D A A |

CO d h —h 3 D h
OO OOhoo,m
CoONNMNOEI O N
| S T | 1 1
DAL IO MO N M
€3 =l OO0 PO PO =~ —a
OO it PO PO i~ D
[} [ S| [} ]
QNP OoOOMN

GEAR CASE

BEARING

CLUTCH DRUN

STOP RING

BEARING HOLDER

FLAT H. SCREW (4 X 10)
OlL HOLE BOLT (M6 X 8)
PACKING-0IL HOLE
CATCHER (L)-SHAFT
CRANK GEAR ASS"Y (L)~
CRANK GEAR

GEAR SHAFT
CAU-CRANKGEAR

BLADE GUIDE (S)

BLADE GUIDE (L)

STAY (HT412)

FLAT H..
U-NUT-STAY (K6)

BLADE, UPPER FOR HT412
BLADE, LOWER FOR HT412
BOLT (S)-BLADE
WASHER-BLADE
U-NUT-BLADE

SPRING XASHER-BLADE
GREASE PACKING

BOTTOM PLATE-GEAR CASE
BEARING

PACKING-BOTTON PLATE
TAP.SCREW-BOTTOMN PLATE
CUSHION (A)-LOOP

HANDLE STAY-LOOP HANDLE
CUSHION (B)-LOOP
CUSHION PLATE

HEX, NUT-STAY (H6)
SPRING KASHER-STAY
WASHER-STAY (M6)
LOOP HAKDLE
HOLDER-LOOP HANDLE
HANDLE COVER

LABEL
SOCKET H.
RING WASHER-L. HANDLE(H
WASHER-L. HANDLE (HS)
U-HANDLE

THROTTLE LEVER ASS'Y
SCREW (M5 X 30)

NUT (H5)

(K6)

BOLT-STAY (H6X3H)

SCREW (¥5 X 30)
5)

-t h d ed PN NS PO ed e h mh PN BN N e e ek b o eed eeh ek ek CF) CTT CTY N bk ek AND N d ek e N ek h ed A ek ceh N\ ah b h ek

—t [t
- -
—r L CaAS D

—-—h [p I -
- . w
—t CAY T bt NO
VMWLM LWODO NV e ek A DN OO D

—
-
2

o oo

‘. e

~d el
o T PN PO

D P
Lo L OO P
d il i S SJ O RNDLWM OO MU M NCWMNN OO . MOWO OO MM N O L W O N

) —t
L O —a DO

fa]
-
Cad ~i O
b PND

N O
P Y -
LT =l OO O OO

F-
-

[KT412 PARTS PRICE LIST 2/2]

NO.

CODE NO.

NARE

arTy

FOB @¥

N Crn N D LD
G —t O WO

CN mmk ek D DO

| I
R OO ~J O WO
MO - DN
— O LA O N

—_— D —n
[op W = R -ew B« p Y -}

] 1 i
-_—th O OO

CUSHION (C)(D)-U-HANDLE
CUSHION PLATE

BOLT-U. HANDLE (M6 X 335)
BOLT-ENGINE (M6 X 20)
BLADE COVER

-_— e N —a N




MARUNAKA .LTD.

QVERSEAS DIVISION

o




G .

[CE TH.LEVER H24/6/8W HT411) FoR
NO. CODE NO. NAME 0TY YEN
1 165-578-6 GRIP-RIGHT CE LEVER 1 400
2 1655787 GRIP-LEFT CE LEVER 1 400
3 165-578-8 LEVER-THROTTLE CE LEVER 1 250
4 165-578-9 LEVER-LOCK CE LEVER i 2590
5 165-579~0 SHITCH CE LEVER 1 250
6 165-579~1 COVER~TERMINAL CE LEVER 1 200
7 165-579-2 KNOB CE LEVER 1 100
8 165-579~3 SPRING GE LEVER 1 50
9 165-579-4 SPRING CE LEVER 1 50
10 165-579-5 SPRING CE LEVER . 1 §0
11 165-579-§ SPRING CE LEVER i 50
12 165-579-7 SPRING CE LEVER 1 50
13 165-579-8 SPRING CF LEVER 1 59
14 165-580-6 WIRE-THROTTLE H24-28%/MAYD 4 400
15 165-581~1 CORD H24-28% /MAYS ; 250
16 165-581-~¢ TUBE H24-28%/MALS 1 250
17 165-580-0 SCREW-TAPPING CE LEVER 4 50
18 165-577-5 SCREW CE LEVER { 50
19 003-008-0 NUT W5 CE LEVER 2 50
20 166~582-8 BOLT H5X15 H24-28W f 100
21 165-580-1 SCREW-TAPPING CE LEVER 1 50

22 165-579-9 LABEL CE LEVER 1
14 165~580-9 WIRE-THROTTLE HT411 1 400
.15 165-581-4 CORD HT411 1 250
16 165-581-8 TUBE HT411 i 250
20 168-035-6 BOLT W5X15 HT411 1 100
LB 165-550-9B  WIRE RT412/M4 33D | 460
5B I5-SF-4B  CORD HT4|=z/ MAAL) | 250
b B bs-581- 8B TUBE HT42/MAAs) ¢ | 25D
MARUNAKA .LTD.

OVERSEAS DIVISION




	1: 
	3: 
	m: 
	p: 
	Home: 
	goto2: 
	goto1: 


